Seriestevne Namsoshallen 26.februar 2007

	Namn
	Klubb
	Klasse
	Øvelse
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	Resultat

	Andrea Berg Skarland
	Namsen FIF
	Jenter 9 år
	Kule 2kg
	4,15
	4,09
	4,36
	4,53
	x
	4,33
	4,53

	Fredrik Berg Skarland
	Namsen FIF
	Gutter 13 år
	Kule 3kg
	9,77
	9,50
	9,76
	10,38
	10,00
	x
	10,38

	Stig Ove Dahlen Selnes
	Namsen FIF
	Gutter 13 år
	Kule 3kg
	8,99
	9,06
	8,19
	9,34
	8,89
	8,48
	9,34


